
EXMOUTH PHOTO GROUP’S SUMMER WALKS PROGRAMME 2022 

DRAFT 1 

DATE WALK DETAILS LEADER 
 
Wed 27 April 

 
EPG Annual General Meeting 

 

Wed 4 May   

Sat 7 Sun 8 May Powderham Balloon Festival watch from Nova’s Nova 

Wed 11 May   

Wed 18 May Stover Country Park and meal in Bovey Tracey  Mo 

Wed 25 May   

Wed 1 June   

2 – 5 June Queen’s Platinum Festival 
5th – Imperial ground 1500 – 21:00 
5th – Candy’s Field Lympstone cream tea event 

 

Wed 8 June   

Wed 15 June Marina Walk 10:30 am and eat at Aby’s 12:30 Mo 

Wed 22 June   

Sunday 26 June Picnic and photography at Belvedere, Lympstone 
1100 – 1700 

Nova  

Wed 29 June   

Wed 6 July Walk Stantyway Farm and meal Kings Arms Otterton Kristina & 
Christine 

Sun 10 July Trago Mills Gardens Sheila 

Wed 13 July   

Wed 20 July ? Maurice & 
Christine 

Sat 23 July Mid-Devon Show tickets £15  

Wed 27 July   

Wed 3 Aug Sidmouth Folk Festival Lynn 

Wed 10 Aug   

Wed 17 Aug Woodbury? Jenny & 
Derrick 

Thurs 18 Aug Chagford Show  

Wed 24 Aug   

Wed 31 Aug  End of season get-together  

 

Most Wednesday walks start at 6 pm 

This is just a draft, and no details are included – just keep the date free. The walk leader will 

be in touch nearer the time. 

Please contact me if you think you can lead a walk (honsecretary.epg@gmail.com) 

Thank you to those who have agreed to lead a get together. 

Mo 

mailto:honsecretary.epg@gmail.com

